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Dignity Funerals Ltd. 4 King Edwards Court, King Edward Square, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands B73 6AP  |  T. 0121 354 1557

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Whichever funeral you choose, we take the greatest care to make sure 
each and every detail is right for you and the deceased person.

SERVICE AT AN ALTERNATIVE VENUE

Celebrate the life of your loved one with a special service at one of our local venues. Please speak with our Funeral 
Director for more information.

Silver Funeral
Gold Funeral
Platinum Funeral	

OUR ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Additional fee for collecting and transporting the deceased person from the place of death 
(normally within 15 miles of the funeral director’s premises) into the funeral director’s care  
outside of normal office hours

Additional fee for viewing of the deceased person for family and friends, 
by appointment with the funeral director outside of normal office hours

Additional transfers of the deceased person’s body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) 
outside of normal office hours (price per transfer)

Funeral service at separate location prior to committal 

Conducting the funeral service outside of normal office hours, including bank holidays and weekends 

Limousine 

Hearse for floral tributes 

Horse drawn hearse 

Personalised funeral procession 

Additional mileage charge for the delivery of ashes beyond a 20 mile radius from our premises 

Attendance of a funeral director for interment of ashes 

Temporary grave marker 

Removal and replacement of headstone and base 

Additional time charge for vehicle 

Webcasting services 

Floral tributes

Memorial services

£150

£55

£225

£375

£200

£180

£180

Prices on request

£100

£1.00 (per mile)

£95

from £70

Prices on request

Prices on request

FROM POA
FROM £2,250
FROM £3,300

THE HIBERNIAN FUNERAL

Prices on request

Prices on request

Prices on request
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