ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Whichever funeral you choose, we take the greatest care to make sure each and every detail is right for you and the deceased person.

SERVICE AT AN ALTERNATIVE VENUE

THE HIBERNIAN FUNERAL

Celebrate the life of your loved one with a special service at one of our local venues. Please speak with our Funeral Director for more information.

Silver Funeral FROM POA
Gold Funeral FROM £2,250
Platinum Funeral FROM £3,300

OUR ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Additional fee for collecting and transporting the deceased person from the place of death (normally within 15 miles of the funeral director's premises) into the funeral director's care outside of normal office hours	£150
Additional fee for viewing of the deceased person for family and friends, by appointment with the funeral director outside of normal office hours	£55
Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) outside of normal office hours (price per transfer)	£225
Funeral service at separate location prior to committal	£375
Conducting the funeral service outside of normal office hours, including bank holidays and weeks	ends £200
Limousine	£180
Hearse for floral tributes	£180
Horse drawn hearse	Prices on request
Personalised funeral procession	£100
Additional mileage charge for the delivery of ashes beyond a 20 mile radius from our premises	£1.00 (per mile)
Attendance of a funeral director for interment of ashes	£95
Temporary grave marker	from £70
Removal and replacement of headstone and base	Prices on request
Additional time charge for vehicle	Prices on request
Webcasting services	Prices on request
Floral tributes	Prices on request
Memorial services	Prices on request

